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St. Sava Serbian Orthodox Church 

Stability in an unstable world – Стабилности у нестабилном свету 

APRIL 2014 

www.StSavaChurch-NW.org 

◄ January ~ February 2015 ~ March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
18:00 
Vespers – вечерње 

8  
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 
 
ПАРОХИЈСКА 
СКУПШТИНА 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Света Три Јерарха 
Holy Three Hierarchs 

Divine Liturgy 09 am 
Св. Литургија 09 ч 
 

13  
 

14 Задушнице 

    Memorial Sat. 
17:00 Memorial 
Service - Парастос 
18:00 Vespers  

15 СРЕТЕЊЕ 
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 
 

16  
Fr. Predrag will be absent 
Due to the Symposium in 
Phoenix, AZ  

17  
Fr. Predrag will be absent 
Due to the Symposium in 
Phoenix, AZ 

18  
Fr. Predrag will be absent 
Due to the Symposium in 
Phoenix, AZ 

19  
Fr. Predrag will be absent 
Due to the Symposium in 
Phoenix, AZ 

20  
Fr. Predrag will be absent 
Due to the Symposium in 
Phoenix, AZ 

21  

Fr. Predrag will be absent 
Due to the Symposium in 
Phoenix, AZ 
 

22  
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 
 

23  
Beginning  of Lent 
Почетак поста 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
18:00 
Vespers – вечерње 

Vespers / Vigil – вечерње / бденије  -  6:00 p.m. 
Holy Confession on Saturday – исповест – after vespers or by appt – после вечерње или по договору 
Divine Liturgy – света литургија – 10:00 a.m. 
Church School after Holy Communion every Sunday during the School Year 

fasting days are shaded – дана поста осенчени 

http://www.wincalendar.com/January-Calendar/January-2015-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/March-Calendar/March-2015-Calendar.html

